Specifications are subject to change without notice.
FATM Series
Blade Fuses
Part Number Current Rating Voltage Rating
(VDC)
Typ. Voltage
Drop
Cold
Resistance I2t Housing Color
FATM-1A 1A 32V 176mV 72.00mΩ 9.7A²s Black
FATM-2A 2A 32V 171mV 33.60mΩ 2.8A²s Gray
FATM-3A 3A 32V 153mV 23.75mΩ 9.4A²s Purple
FATM-4A 4A 32V 136mV 23.8mΩ 31A²s Pink
FATM-5A 5A 32V 129mV 16.50mΩ 25A²s Orange
FATM-7.5A 7.5A 32V 135mV 10.58mΩ 68A²s Brown
FATM-10A 10A 32V 108mV 6.8mΩ 93A²s Red
FATM-15A 15A 32V 98mV 5.06mΩ 270A²s Blue
FATM-20A 20A 32V 96mV 3.10mΩ 380A²s Yellow
FATM-25A 25A 32V 86mV 2.46mΩ 625A²s Natural
FATM-30A 30A 32V 87mV 2.05mΩ 1130A²s Green
Part Number
Dimensions (Units:mm)
Description
A range of fast-acting miniature blade fuses for automotive and low-voltage circuits